01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Dash 1 & Il

Jam

Square 1 & Il

Crossed

Shroud |

Shroud Il

Shroud Il

Furrow

Tuck 1 & Il

Fall

Cross | & Il

Gather

Diamond |

Diamond 11

Diamond Il

Shift

EMILY MABEE

Paint

14 September - 13 October 2007

woven acrylic paint on perspex
carved acrylic paint on board
woven acrylic paint on perspex
carved acrylic paint on board
woven acrylic paint on perspex
woven acrylic paint on perspex
woven acrylic paint on perspex
carved acrylic paint on board
woven acrylic paint on perspex
carved acrylic paint on board
woven acrylic paint on perspex
carved acrylic paint on board
woven acrylic paint on perspex
woven actrylic paint on perspex
woven acrylic paint on perspex

carved acrylic paint on board

24 x 24cm (x2)
30 x 30cm
26 x 26cm (x2)
26 x 26cm
25 x 25cm
25 x 25cm
25 x 25cm
40 x 20cm
20 x 20cm (x2)
20 x 60cm
26 x 26cm (x2)
32 x32cm
23 x 23cm
23 x 23cm
23 x 23cm

41 x 21cm

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

$1,050

$650

$1,100

$650

$550

$550

$550

$700

$1,000

$700

$1,100

$700

$500

$500

$500

$600



